10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Superintendent/President

Faculty

Faculty

Clo

CBO

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

CSSO

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Dorm Manager

Facilities Director

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Department

President's Office

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Business

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

Facilities

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Total Wages

$194,549

$138,154

$136,922

$133,808

$133,033

$122,571

$119,816

$117,063

$111,891

$109,816

$108,786

$107,873

$106,617

$104,917

$102,349

$100,992

$100,047

$97,478



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Human Resources Director

Faculty

Faculty

Coach

Coach

Athlecic Trainer

Faculty

Faculty

SSS Director

Athletic Director

Program Coordinator

Faculty

Researcher

Instructional Assistant

Faculty

Faculty

Faculty

Registrar

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Human Resources

Instruction

Instruction

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

Athletics

Instruction

Instruction

President's Office

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

$96,223

$95,638

$91,966

$90,121

$87,945

$87,291

$86,004

$84,909

$84,629

$84,568

$83,572

$80,839

$79,209

$78,408

$78,173

$77,974

$77,952

$77,560



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Faculty

Coach

Financial Aid Director

Executive Assistant

ETS Director

UB Director

Faculty

Program Coordinator

Adult Education Director

DSPS Director

Deputy Sector Navigator

Counselor

Accountant

Mental Health Counselor

MIS Specialist

Maintenance Worker

Class Scheduler

Purchasing Specialist

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Instruction

Athletics

Student Services

President's Office

Student Services

Student Services

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

Instruction

Student Services

Business

Student Services

Facilities

Instruction

Business

$76,735

$76,318

$73.216

$71,280

$69,558

$69,558

$69,362

$69,008

$66,472

$66,127

$65,853

$65,112

$64,212

$63,965

$63,312

$62,855

$61,998

$61,968



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

MIS Specialist

Human Resources Technician

Desktop Support

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Faculty

Instructional Assistant

Advisor

Maintenance Worker

Financial Aid Technician

Advisor

Advisor

Maintenance Worker

Instructional Assistant

Financial Aid Technician

Maintenance Worker

Payroll

Administrative Assistant

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Human Resources

Athletics

Student Services

Instruction

Instruction

Student Services

Facilities

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Facilities

Instruction

Student Services

Facilities

Business

Instruction

$59,460

$58,926

$57,854

$57,746

$57,480

$57,344

$57,207

$56,254

$55,180

$55,130

$54,983

$54,838

$54,768

$54,622

$54,480

$54,480

$54,480

$53,130



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

CDC Director

Chef

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Advisor

Admissions & Records Tech

Adjunct Faculty

Student Accounts

Instructional Assistant

Financial Aid Technician

Assistant Dorm Manager

Admissions & Records Tech

Library Assistant

Software Support

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Assistant

Adjunct Faculty

Administrative Assistant

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Student Services

Business

Facilities

Facilities

Student Services

Student Services

Instruction

Student Services

Instruction

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Instruction

Business

$52,773

$51,635

$51,467

$48,738

$48,651

$47,135

$46,428

$46,416

$45,439

$44,781

$44,693

$44,430

$44,430

$44,393

$43,854

$43,792

$43,668

$42,583



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Custodian

Senior Office Assistant

Faculty

Grounds

Custodian

Webmaster

Athlecic Trainer

Maintenance Worker

Adjunct Faculty

Switchboard

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Feather River Community
College District

Facilities

Student Services

Instruction

Facilities

Facilities

Instruction

Athletics

Facilities

Instruction

Business

$42,112

$41,667

$41,502

$41,224

$38,959

$37,966

$37,814

$36,871

$36,195

$36,185



