	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent/President		Feather River Community College District	President's Office	\$194,549
2.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$138,154
3.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$136,922
4.	CIO		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$133,808
5.	СВО		Feather River Community College District	Business	\$133,033
6.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$122,571
7.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$119,816
8.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$117,063
9.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$111,891
10.	CSSO		Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$109,816
11.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$108,786
12.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$107,873
13.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$106,617
14.	Dorm Manager		Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$104,917
15.	Facilities Director		Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$102,349
16.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$100,992
17.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$100,047
18.	Faculty		Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$97,478

19.	Human Resources Director	Feather River Community College District	Human Resources	\$96,223
20.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$95,638
21.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$91,966
22.	Coach	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$90,121
23.	Coach	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$87,945
24.	Athlecic Trainer	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$87,291
25.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$86,004
26.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$84,909
27.	SSS Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$84,629
28.	Athletic Director	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$84,568
29.	Program Coordinator	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$83,572
30.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$80,839
31.	Researcher	Feather River Community College District	President's Office	\$79,209
32.	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$78,408
33.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$78,173
34.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$77,974
35.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$77,952
36.	Registrar	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$77,560

37.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$76,735
38.	Coach	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$76,318
39.	Financial Aid Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$73,216
40.	Executive Assistant	Feather River Community College District	President's Office	\$71,280
41.	ETS Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$69,558
42.	UB Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$69,558
43.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$69,362
44.	Program Coordinator	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$69,008
45.	Adult Education Director	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$66,472
46.	DSPS Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$66,127
47.	Deputy Sector Navigator	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$65,853
48.	Counselor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$65,112
49.	Accountant	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$64,212
50.	Mental Health Counselor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$63,965
51.	MIS Specialist	Feather River Community College District	lt	\$63,312
52.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$62,855
53.	Class Scheduler	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$61,998
54.	Purchasing Specialist	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$61,968

55.	MIS Specialist	Feather River Community College District	lt	\$59,460
56.	Human Resources Technician	Feather River Community College District	Human Resources	\$58,926
57.	Desktop Support	Feather River Community College District	lt	\$57,854
58.	Administrative Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$57,746
59.	Administrative Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$57,480
60.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$57,344
61.	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$57,207
62.	Advisor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$56,254
63.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$55,180
64.	Financial Aid Technician	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$55,130
65.	Advisor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$54,983
66.	Advisor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$54,838
67.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$54,768
68.	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$54,622
69.	Financial Aid Technician	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$54,480
70.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$54,480
71.	Payroll	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$54,480
72.	Administrative Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$53,130

73.	CDC Director	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$52,773
74.	Chef	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$51,635
75.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$51,467
76.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$48,738
77.	Advisor	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$48,651
78.	Admissions & Records Tech	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$47,135
79.	Adjunct Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$46,428
80.	Student Accounts	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$46,416
81.	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$45,439
82.	Financial Aid Technician	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$44,781
83.	Assistant Dorm Manager	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$44,693
84.	Admissions & Records Tech	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$44,430
85.	Library Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$44,430
86.	Software Support	Feather River Community College District	lt	\$44,393
87.	Adjunct Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$43,854
88.	Instructional Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$43,792
89.	Adjunct Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$43,668
90.	Administrative Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$42,583

91.	Custodian	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$42,112
92.	Senior Office Assistant	Feather River Community College District	Student Services	\$41,667
93.	Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$41,502
94.	Grounds	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$41,224
95.	Custodian	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$38,959
96.	Webmaster	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$37,966
97.	Athlecic Trainer	Feather River Community College District	Athletics	\$37,814
98.	Maintenance Worker	Feather River Community College District	Facilities	\$36,871
99.	Adjunct Faculty	Feather River Community College District	Instruction	\$36,195
100.	Switchboard	Feather River Community College District	Business	\$36,185